
Bellekler

Ürün Marka Stok Fiyat

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 25,20 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G

Hilevel 10+ 37,80 USD

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 40,95 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G Hilevel 3 40,95 USD

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 40,95 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD

4GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G Hilevel 10+ 51,45 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 10+ 61,95 USD

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 61,95 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 72,45 USD

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

Team 10+ 75,60 USD

Apacer NOX 8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U08G36C25YMBAA-1)

Apacer 1 82,95 USD



8GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G Hilevel 5+ 82,95 USD

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 82,95 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 82,95 USD

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G

Hilevel 10+ 82,95 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 93,45 USD

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 10+ 103,95 USD

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 103,95 USD

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

Hilevel 10+ 103,95 USD

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G Hilevel 10+ 156,45 USD

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming
RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

Apacer 1 166,95 USD

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 177,45 USD

TEAM T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB WHITE16 GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz
C16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF13D416G3200HC16CDC01)

Team 10+ 177,45 USD

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 177,45 USD

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 177,45 USD



Team T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB 16GB(2x8GB) DDR4 3600Mhz
CL18 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(TF13D416G3600HC18JDC01)

Team 10+ 183,75 USD

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 10+ 199,50 USD

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel 10+ 208,95 USD

16GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-
16G 1x16G

Hilevel 10+ 208,95 USD

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz CL18
DDR4 Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 1 210,00 USD

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer 5+ 210,00 USD

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Apacer 3 210,00 USD

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S22S8/16 KINGSTON Kingston 5+ 220,50 USD

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 1 236,25 USD

Apacer 1x16GB 5600Mhz DIMM CL46 DDR5 Ram
(FL.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 10+ 261,45 USD

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G60C622MBAA-1)

Apacer 10+ 261,45 USD

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

Hilevel 10+ 261,45 USD

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S22D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

Kingston 5+ 262,50 USD

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOĞUTUCULU

Hilevel 5+ 282,45 USD



32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel 5+ 303,45 USD

Patriot Viper Elite 5 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (VEB516G6030W)

Patriot 10+ 313,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Patriot 10+ 313,95 USD

32GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-
32G

Hilevel 5+ 313,95 USD

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer 4 315,00 USD

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer 10+ 315,00 USD

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer 1 315,00 USD

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 10+ 315,00 USD

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 1 355,95 USD

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Apacer 2 367,50 USD

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer 10+ 367,50 USD

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer 3 367,50 USD

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Kingston 5+ 388,50 USD

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Patriot 2 420,00 USD



32GB DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-32G HI-LEVEL Hilevel 5+ 492,45 USD

32GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Hilevel 5+ 492,45 USD

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer 1 577,50 USD

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G52C522MBAA-2)

Apacer 2 582,75 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Patriot 10+ 586,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot 4 628,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C36K)

Patriot 10+ 628,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

Patriot 10+ 660,45 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)

Patriot 2 681,45 USD

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot 10+ 681,45 USD

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot 10+ 681,45 USD

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot 1 733,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot 1 733,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot 10+ 733,95 USD



32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Kingston 5+ 787,50 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot 5+ 838,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot 10+ 922,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot 10+ 943,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot 10+ 943,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot 10+ 943,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot 10+ 943,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot 5+ 943,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot 10+ 943,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6000MHz
30CL Gaming Ram (PVV548G600C30K)

Patriot 10+ 996,45 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot 10+ 1.048,95 USD

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot 4 1.048,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot 10+ 1.048,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot 10+ 1.048,95 USD



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot 10+ 1.048,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot 10+ 1.153,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot 10+ 1.153,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot 10+ 1.258,95 USD

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot 10+ 1.258,95 USD

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Patriot 5+ 1.258,95 USD


